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BROADSTONE HALL NEW CHAPTER/NEW ETHOS
Parents Survey Summary — 247 responses

Dear Parents/Carers,

Please see below the outcome of our parent survey sent out before half term. Thank you for all those who
responded we had a great response and a good selection from each class. | have noted down all your individual
comments and we are working towards resolving the majority of these issues ready for September.

Question Strongly | Agree | disagree | Strongly I N/A
agree disagree | Don’t | to
know | my
Child
My child is happy at school? 57% 38% 5%
My child feels safe at this school? 60% 36% 3% 1%
This school makes sure its pupils are well 27% 62% 5% 1% 5%
behaved?
My child has been bullied and the school dealt 1% 9% 1% 1% 3% 79%
with this bullying quickly and effectively?
The school curriculum engages my child in 34% 60% 2% 1%
learning?
My child is being prepared for the next stage of 34% 51% 6% 9%
their learning?
The school makes me aware of what my child 24% 43% 25% 3% 5%
will learn during the year?
When | have raised concerns with the school, 22% 32% 8% 3% 35%
they have been dealt with properly?
My child has SEN needs; and the school gives 1% 7% 2% 1% 1% 82%
them the support they need to succeed?
The school has high expectations for my child? 27% 47% 9% 1% 16%
My child does well at this school? 37% 55% 1% 1%
The school lets me know how my child is 21% 56% 17% 6%
doing?
There is a good range of subjects available to 29% 57% 3% 11%
my child at this school?
My child can take part in clubs and activities at 49% 45% 1% 5%
this school?
The school supports my child’s wider school 25% 50% 8% 1% 16%
development?
| would recommend this school to another 45% 46% 2% 1% 6%
parent?
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